
Gara Inseguimento

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Bicilindriche - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 5 PELLEGRINI A. 57.794
Migliore

1 1:12.402 + 14.608 12:14:16.993  39,778

2 57.794 --------- 12:15:14.787  49,832

3 1:06.139 + 08.345 12:16:20.926  43,545

4 1:02.202 + 04.408 12:17:23.128  46,301

5 58.126 + 00.332 12:18:21.254  49,548

6 1:12.771 + 14.977 12:19:34.025  39,576

7 58.253 + 00.459 12:20:32.278  49,440

8 1:11.915 + 14.121 12:21:44.193  40,047

9 57.827 + 00.033 12:22:42.020  49,804

 Po. 2 - # 1 MILANI L. + 00.099
Diff. Primo

1 59.823 + 01.930 12:15:36.117  48,142

2 58.016 + 00.123 12:16:34.133  49,641

3 1:11.893 + 14.000 12:17:46.026  40,060

4 57.893 --------- 12:18:43.919  49,747

5 1:20.159 + 22.266 12:20:04.078  35,929

6 58.271 + 00.378 12:21:02.349  49,424

7 1:16.357 + 18.464 12:22:18.706  37,718

8 57.962 + 00.069 12:23:16.668  49,688

 Po. 3 - # 32 D ORSOGNA I. + 01.385
Diff. Primo

1 59.218 + 00.039 12:15:09.678  48,634

2 59.179 --------- 12:16:08.857  48,666

3 4:43.275 + 3:44.096 12:20:52.132  10,167

4 59.370 + 00.191 12:21:51.502  48,509

 Po. 4 - # 33 VALENTINI P. + 04.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.764 + 13.152 12:15:42.361  38,013

2 1:14.084 + 11.472 12:16:56.445  38,875

3 1:03.912 + 01.300 12:18:00.357  45,062

4 1:25.627 + 23.015 12:19:25.984  33,634

5 1:02.612 --------- 12:20:28.596  45,998

 Po. 5 - # 11 ROMANO M. + 12.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.067 --------- 12:15:32.127  41,104

2 1:15.095 + 05.028 12:16:47.222  38,351

3 1:10.782 + 00.715 12:17:58.004  40,688

Fastest lap: 57.794
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